NFHD2 Series
Parallel Opening and Closing Type Air Chuck / With Dust Cover
Bore size : Ø10, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40
 ● Optimized for secondary battery industries
 ● Dust cover attached to prevent foreign substance inflow/outflow
 ● Three types of dust covers can be selected by industry group
 ● Various types of installation possible
 ● High rigidity and high precision secured

Mini solid state auto switch
(horizontal type),
How to Order
   2 : Number of fingers
     Air Chuck Series
   New
   Finger
   Horizontal
   Dust Cover
Chloroprene rubber (CR) - black
Fluoro rubber (FKM) - brown
Silicone rubber (Si) - milky white
1
2
3
4
5
6
(Single acting is not available with Ø32, 40)
1
NFHD2-32 NFHD2-40
D S T D S T D S T D S T D D
32 40
Closing width 26 30
Opening width 48 60
Stroke 22 30
Closed 12 6.4 - 31 27 - 42 33 - 69 55 - 167 280
Opened 18 - 16 49 - 46 73 - 62 120 - 108 208 352
M5 M5
260 490 876 1,522
100 100
Initial Value ±0.02 ±0.02
After 1 million times ±0.05 ±0.05
60 60
Note 1) Theoretical gripping force is the value at stroke center.
No
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 Page 2
6 PISTON ROD
Dust Cover
Nickel plated
Nickel plated
Nickel plated
Spring steel
Ø20 ~ 40
Spring steelSPRING
SPRING
Ø10 ~ 16 Stainless steel
Ø20 ~ 40 Aluminum alloy
Magnetic material
HEX. SOCKET BOLT
BUMPER
NBR